
Place School Series Place Name / School Series

1 Wichita-Bishop Carroll 3347 1 734  

2 Great Bend 3188 2 725  

3 Goddard-Eisenhower 3151 3 619  

4 Topeka-Seaman 3035 4 612 (232)

5 Augusta 2857 5 612 (220)

6 Salina South 2762 6 606

7 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights 2637 7 604

8 Leavenworth 2393 8 601

9 Shawnee-Mill Valley 2389 9 599

10 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel 2182 10 590

11 588

12 574

13 569

14 567

15 560

16 549

17 548

18 546

19 542

20 540

Kylee Busch / McPherson

Kaylee Back / Wichita-Bishop Carroll

Paige Wagner / Great Bend

Kensley Morris / Goddard-Eisenhower

Makenzie Millard / Topeka-Seaman

Kassidy Miller / Augusta

Lacey Wise / Wichita-Bishop Carroll

Hong Nguyen / Wichita-Bishop Carroll

Darby Guinn / Goddard-Eisenhower

Kaitlyn Evans / Topeka-Seaman

Sarai Alvarado / Augusta

Ellie Warden / Goddard-Eisenhower

Adrienne Pamatmat / Wichita-Trinity Academy

Brylee Prockish / Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights

Bailey Wise / Wichita-Bishop Carroll

Nicole Griffin / Great Bend

Adria Huiett / Buhler

Cheyenne Turkin / Topeka-Seaman

Sahara Rziah / Great Bend

Stella Gestl / Salina South



Date: 3/6/2020 V Girls

Sch. Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Shawnee-Mill Valley gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita-Bishop Carroll gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Sophia Montemayor 110 129 155 394 Shawnee-Mill Valley Sophie Hannam 148 118 136 402 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Kaylee Back 244 248 242 734

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Kenzie Lindell 122 105 101 328 Shawnee-Mill Valley Jada Eggleston 84 132 114 330 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Hong Nguyen 202 179 223 604

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Julie Tran 142 172 124 438 Shawnee-Mill Valley Carlie Bradshaw 206 153 174 533 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Bailey Wise 205 162 202 569

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Shaina Pham 114 155 126 395 Shawnee-Mill Valley Avery Norman 132 135 115 382 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Lacey Wise 245 212 149 606

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Sarah Klosterman 138 114 112 364 Shawnee-Mill Valley Peyton Wagoner 142 130 142 414 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Jade Pham 124 139 225 488

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Alana Aguilar 91 133 85 309 Shawnee-Mill Valley Kiara Gonzalez 152 175 152 479 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Jewel Pham 149 155 182 486

516 589 517 1622 648 595 604 1847 896 801 892 2589
Sch. Topeka-Seaman gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Great Bend gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Augusta gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Topeka-Seaman Alaina Roberson 140 182 164 486 Great Bend Paige Wagner 201 235 289 725 Augusta Kylie Deere 165 162 113 440

Topeka-Seaman Alex Tremblay 128 136 163 427 Great Bend Sahara Rziah 173 203 172 548 Augusta Sarai Alvarado 183 213 194 590

Topeka-Seaman Cheyenne Turkin 178 189 182 549 Great Bend Nicole Griffin 159 235 173 567 Augusta Kassidy Miller 220 178 214 612

Topeka-Seaman Katie Price 169 187 140 496 Great Bend Kaylin Wahlmier 150 159 187 496 Augusta Ella Carrillo 123 126 159 408

Topeka-Seaman Kaitlyn Evans 183 215 201 599 Great Bend Addison Ehrlich 134 184 178 496 Augusta Malori Renville 122 135 160 417

Topeka-Seaman Makenzie Millard 232 159 221 612 Great Bend Kristy Wittig 186 158 144 488 Augusta Emily Webster 108 179 149 436

762 773 768 2303 719 857 827 2403 691 732 727 2150
Sch. Leavenworth gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Salina South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Leavenworth Chloe Herring 177 138 164 479 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Brylee Prockish 168 190 182 540 Salina South Nina Frees 162 151 184 497

Leavenworth Brooke Collins 185 115 129 429 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Katelyn Willey 135 144 142 421 Salina South Aviana Ordonez 206 170 147 523

Leavenworth Serom Kim 138 182 156 476 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Samra Colon 136 129 171 436 Salina South Ayella Ordonez 178 103 176 457

Leavenworth Katie Goings 99 89 122 310 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Karli Gilliland 117 152 185 454 Salina South Stella Gestl 168 178 200 546

Leavenworth Rayven Robertson 84 123 170 377 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Laura El-Koubysi 144 157 124 425 Salina South Yessica Salinas 160 168 179 507

Leavenworth Madison Judson 88 96 79 263 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Maggie Stadler 155 154 149 458 Salina South Rebecca Guerra 137 139 175 451

599 558 619 1776 603 653 687 1943 714 667 739 2120
Sch. Goddard-Eisenhower gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Goddard-Eisenhower Danae Loomis 169 160 180 509   0   0

Goddard-Eisenhower Rebecca Manley 136 154 133 423   0   0

Goddard-Eisenhower Darby Guinn 199 190 212 601   0   0

Goddard-Eisenhower Olyvia Choura 138 178 190 506   0   0

Goddard-Eisenhower Ellie Warden 223 211 154 588   0   0

Goddard-Eisenhower Kensley Morris 200 206 213 619   0   0

791 785 795 2371 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

INDIVIDUALS

Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Kansas City-Turner AnnAlise Willis 121 82 136 339 Andover-Central Landyn Patterson 137 129 158 424 DeSoto Madison Calvello 172 129 168 469

Kansas City-Schlagle Aleah Netherland 103 102 92 297 Cheney Morgan Sutter 128 110 150 388 Topeka West Megan Wood 148 146 161 455

Valley Center Madelyn Hamm 199 159 144 502 Basehor-Linwood Taryn Cory 124 137 223 484 McPherson Haylee Busch 159 196 145 500

Newton Myriah Nicholson 136 151 173 460 Basehor-Linwood Morgan McCarthy 158 148 153 459 McPherson Kylee Busch 191 218 165 574

Mulvane Gabrielle Human 133 189 124 446 Lenexa-St. James Academy Olivia Kaufman 145 146 161 452 Topeka-Hayden Kayla Simons 126 152 143 421

Andover Olivia Brosch 163 165 179 507 Lansing Cynthia Phillips 158 203 170 531 Topeka-Hayden Isabella Valdivia 120 128 116 364

Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Shawnee Mission-Bis. Miege Cassidy Reno 160 139 144 443 Maize South Claire Dingler 123 143 117 383

Shawnee Mission-Bis. Miege Olivia Fonseca 177 127 112 416 Wichita-Trinity Academy Adrienne Pamatmat 223 187 132 542

Buhler Mallory Cross 181 138 177 496 Wichita-Central Christian Alliyah Martin 155 110 129 394

Buhler Adria Huiett 171 200 189 560 El Dorado Kinley Nielsen 185 144 161 490

Maize South Keely Sargent 102 140 86 328 0

Maize South Kinley Barker 168 144 160 472 0



Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Kaylee Back 244 248 242 734

2 Great Bend Paige Wagner 201 235 289 725

3 Goddard-Eisenhower Kensley Morris 200 206 213 619

4 Topeka-Seaman Makenzie Millard 232 159 221 612

5 Augusta Kassidy Miller 220 178 214 612

6 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Lacey Wise 245 212 149 606

7 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Hong Nguyen 202 179 223 604

8 Goddard-Eisenhower Darby Guinn 199 190 212 601

9 Topeka-Seaman Kaitlyn Evans 183 215 201 599

10 Augusta Sarai Alvarado 183 213 194 590

11 Goddard-Eisenhower Ellie Warden 223 211 154 588

12 McPherson Kylee Busch 191 218 165 574

13 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Bailey Wise 205 162 202 569

14 Great Bend Nicole Griffin 159 235 173 567

15 Buhler Adria Huiett 171 200 189 560

16 Topeka-Seaman Cheyenne Turkin 178 189 182 549

17 Great Bend Sahara Rziah 173 203 172 548

18 Salina South Stella Gestl 168 178 200 546

19 Wichita-Trinity Academy Adrienne Pamatmat 223 187 132 542

20 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Brylee Prockish 168 190 182 540

21 Shawnee-Mill Valley Carlie Bradshaw 206 153 174 533

22 Lansing Cynthia Phillips 158 203 170 531

23 Salina South Aviana Ordonez 206 170 147 523

24 Goddard-Eisenhower Danae Loomis 169 160 180 509

25 Salina South Yessica Salinas 160 168 179 507

26 Andover Olivia Brosch 163 165 179 507

27 Goddard-Eisenhower Olyvia Choura 138 178 190 506

28 Valley Center Madelyn Hamm 199 159 144 502

29 McPherson Haylee Busch 159 196 145 500

30 Salina South Nina Frees 162 151 184 497

31 Topeka-Seaman Katie Price 169 187 140 496

32 Great Bend Kaylin Wahlmier 150 159 187 496

33 Great Bend Addison Ehrlich 134 184 178 496

34 Buhler Mallory Cross 181 138 177 496

35 El Dorado Kinley Nielsen 185 144 161 490

36 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Jade Pham 124 139 225 488

37 Great Bend Kristy Wittig 186 158 144 488

38 Wichita-Bishop Carroll Jewel Pham 149 155 182 486

39 Topeka-Seaman Alaina Roberson 140 182 164 486

40 Basehor-Linwood Taryn Cory 124 137 223 484

41 Leavenworth Chloe Herring 177 138 164 479

42 Shawnee-Mill Valley Kiara Gonzalez 152 175 152 479

43 Leavenworth Serom Kim 138 182 156 476

44 Maize South Kinley Barker 168 144 160 472

45 DeSoto Madison Calvello 172 129 168 469

46 Newton Myriah Nicholson 136 151 173 460

47 Basehor-Linwood Morgan McCarthy 158 148 153 459

48 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Maggie Stadler 155 154 149 458

49 Salina South Ayella Ordonez 178 103 176 457

50 Topeka West Megan Wood 148 146 161 455

51 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Karli Gilliland 117 152 185 454

52 Lenexa-St. James Academy Olivia Kaufman 145 146 161 452

53 Salina South Rebecca Guerra 137 139 175 451

54 Mulvane Gabrielle Human 133 189 124 446



55 Shawnee Mission-Bis. Miege Cassidy Reno 160 139 144 443

56 Augusta Kylie Deere 165 162 113 440

57 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Julie Tran 142 172 124 438

58 Augusta Emily Webster 108 179 149 436

59 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Samra Colon 136 129 171 436

60 Leavenworth Brooke Collins 185 115 129 429

61 Topeka-Seaman Alex Tremblay 128 136 163 427

62 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Laura El-Koubysi 144 157 124 425

63 Andover-Central Landyn Patterson 137 129 158 424

64 Goddard-Eisenhower Rebecca Manley 136 154 133 423

65 Topeka-Hayden Kayla Simons 126 152 143 421

66 Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights Katelyn Willey 135 144 142 421

67 Augusta Malori Renville 122 135 160 417

68 Shawnee Mission-Bis. Miege Olivia Fonseca 177 127 112 416

69 Shawnee-Mill Valley Peyton Wagoner 142 130 142 414

70 Augusta Ella Carrillo 123 126 159 408

71 Shawnee-Mill Valley Sophie Hannam 148 118 136 402

72 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Shaina Pham 114 155 126 395

73 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Sophia Montemayor 110 129 155 394

74 Wichita-Central Christian Alliyah Martin 155 110 129 394

75 Cheney Morgan Sutter 128 110 150 388

76 Maize South Claire Dingler 123 143 117 383

77 Shawnee-Mill Valley Avery Norman 132 135 115 382

78 Leavenworth Rayven Robertson 84 123 170 377

79 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Sarah Klosterman 138 114 112 364

80 Topeka-Hayden Isabella Valdivia 120 128 116 364

81 Kansas City-Turner AnnAlise Willis 121 82 136 339

82 Shawnee-Mill Valley Jada Eggleston 84 132 114 330

83 Maize South Keely Sargent 102 140 86 328

84 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Kenzie Lindell 122 105 101 328

85 Leavenworth Katie Goings 99 89 122 310

86 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel Alana Aguilar 91 133 85 309

87 Kansas City-Schlagle Aleah Netherland 103 102 92 297

88 Leavenworth Madison Judson 88 96 79 263

89   0 0 0 0

90   0 0 0 0

91   0 0 0 0

92   0 0 0 0

93   0 0 0 0

94   0 0 0 0

95   0 0 0 0

96   0 0 0 0



Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130 138 151 141 560 1622 2182 10

Shawnee-Mill Valley 110 117 164 151 542 1847 2389 9

Wichita-Bishop Carroll 195 179 203 181 758 2589 3347 1

Topeka-Seaman 186 191 172 183 732 2303 3035 4

Great Bend 188 194 224 179 785 2403 3188 2

Augusta 166 164 198 179 707 2150 2857 5

Leavenworth 156 129 173 159 617 1776 2393 8

Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights 193 132 165 204 694 1943 2637 7

Salina South 149 152 156 185 642 2120 2762 6

Goddard-Eisenhower 204 186 210 180 780 2371 3151 3

0 0 0

0 0 0


